
Concours Amateur

23-nov.-2019 - 24-nov.-2019

M : Bernard Marie

C : Eric Couasnon

E : Sebastien Langlois

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Amateur 1 Grand Prix

JUGES

N°15 - Amateur 1 Grand Prix

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

24-nov.-2019

20

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 DIDACTA Geraldine MEAT 67,158%

 (1)

-

-

66,632%

 (1)

773,00

 (1)

66,632%

122,50-

-

1,0% / -

20€

66,807

-

2 VELOURS DE KERGAL Morgan RIVAIL 66,842%

 (2)

-

-

65,263%

 (2)

751,00

 (2)

65,526%

119,00-

-

- / -

-

65,877

-

24-nov.-2019 11:41
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Pierre-Allan Greci


